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Next week some children will be visiting Ribble Valley Foodbank to deliver our
toilet roll donations. If you are able to support this, please can you send them in
with your child before Wednesday. Thank you for your ongoing support.

Are you able to help?
We are looking to
source a donation
 of ten car tyres 

We currently have a
large amount of un

named uniform - please
make sure ALL uniform

is named

Choir starts Monday
2nd October. Call the

office to book your
place - KS2



Headteacher Awards

THIS WEEK

Rooted in God's love, everyone growing together to be the best that we can be.

Stars of the Week

Ludo meeting Oak class Barrow Buddies



DIARY

Rooted in God's love, everyone growing together to be the best that we can be.

Wednesday 27th September 10.00am - noon - SEND Coffee Morning 
Saturday 30th September 10.00am - 1.00pm - Open Day for new parents
Sunday 8th October - Family service at Clitheroe URC Church
Monday 9th October - Year 4 parents meeting for Waddow residential
Wednesday 11th October - Year 5 Bikeability
Thursday 12th October - Year 5 Bikeability
Thursday 12th October - Book Fair
Friday 13th October - Stay & Play We Are Going On A Bear Hunt
Tuesday 17th October - Ludo’s 2nd Birthday Party
Wednesday 18th October - Year 4 residential
Thursday 19th October - Year 4 residential
Friday 20th October - Inset day - school closed
Monday 16th October - Harvest Worship led by Year 6

AFTER SCHOOL


